© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 1 of 10
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry
Appliance
Data sheet
Cisco public
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 2 of 10
Contents
Product overview 3

● AS/NZS 60950.1
© 2020 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. Page 8 of 10
Ordering information
Table 3 lists ordering information for the Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance. To place an order, visit the
Cisco Ordering homepage at
Table 4. Ordering information
Product Number Product Description
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance chassis
DN-APL-TTA-M Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance
DN-APL-TTA-M= Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Spare
DN-APL-TTA-ACS Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Accessory Kit
DN-APL-TTA-ACS= Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Accessory Kit Spare
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Memory
M-DN-APL-TTA-16GB Cisco DN-APL-TTA-M 16GB DRAM
M-DN-APL-TTA-16GB= Cisco DN-APL-TTA-M 16GB DRAM Spare
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Power Supply Options †
ASR1001-X-PWR-AC Cisco ASR1001-X AC Power Supply
ASR1001-X-PWR-AC= Cisco ASR1001-X AC Power Supply Spare
ASR1001-X-PWR-DC Cisco ASR1001-X DC Power Supply
ASR1001-X-PWR-DC= Cisco ASR1001-X DC Power Supply
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Software
SCISEUK9-173 Cisco DN-APL-TTA XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL
SCISENPE-173 Cisco DN-APL-TTA XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL W/O LI
SCISEUNLK9-173 Cisco DN-APL-TTA XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION
SCISENELK9-173 Cisco DN-APL-TTA XE 17.3 UNIVERSAL - NO PAYLOAD ENCRYPTION W/O LI
Cisco DNA Traffic Telemetry Appliance Subscription
DNA-APL-TTA-M-A Cisco TTA DNA Advantage Term Licenses
DNA-APL-TTA-M-A= Cisco TTA DNA Advantage Term Licenses Spare
DN-APL-TTA-M-A-1Y Cisco TTA DNA Adv 1 Year Term License